
                               
                   

2020 Lady Brahmans  

Varsity Soccer Schedule  
Date Time Game Home Visitor Location  

12/12/2019 (Thurs) 4pm Scrimmage FURR East Early College  FURR HS  

12/17/2019 (Tue) 4:30pm Scrimmage KIPP NE Campus FURR KIPP NE Campus  

12/19/2019 (Thurs) 3:30pm Pre-Season FURR Milby FURR HS 

1/3/2020 (Fri) 12pm Pre-Season FURR Northside FURR HS  

1/8/2020 (Tue) 4:30pm Pre-Season Chavez FURR Chavez HS 

1/10/2020 (Fri) 4pm Pre-Season FURR East Early College FURR HS  

1/14/2020 (Tue) 5pm District Kashmere  FURR Dyer Stadium 

1/17/2020 (Fri) 7pm District FURR Harmony Cowart Stadium 

1/21/2020 (Tue) 7pm District FURR Yates Cowart Stadium  

1/24/2020 (Fri) 5pm District  Wheatley FURR Barnett JR Stadium 

1/29/2020 (Wed) 7pm District  FURR North Forest Dyer Stadium  

2/1/2020 (Sat) 12pm District  Scarborough FURR Dyer Stadium 

2/5/2020 (Wed) 7pm District  FURR Worthing Cowart Stadium  

2/7/2020 (Fri) 7pm District Booker T FURR Dyer Stadium 

2/15/2020 (Sat) 12pm District FURR Wheatley Cowart Stadium 

2/19/2020 (Wed) 7pm District  North Forest FURR Cowart Stadium  

2/21/2020 (Fri) 5pm District  FURR Scarborough Cowart Stadium 

2/24/2020 (Mon) 5pm District  Worthing FURR Butler SR Stadium 

2/28/2020 (Fri) 5pm District  FURR Booker T Cowart Stadium 

3/7/2020 (Sat) 12pm District Yates FURR Delmar Stadium 

3/11/2020 (Wed) 5pm District FURR Kashmere Cowart Stadium  

3/14/2020 (Sat) 12pm District Harmony FURR Delmar Stadium  

Head Coach: Aracely Adams 

Principal: Steven Stapleton 

Athletic Director: Cornell Gray 

Team Managers: Jonathan De Casas, Joshua Ortiz, David Riojas, Nathan De Casas  

                           
Game Venues 

Barnett Stadium: 6800 Fairway Houston, TX 77087  
Butler Stadium: 13755 South Main Houston, TX 77035 

Cowart Stadium: 10725 Mesa Rd. Houston, TX 77078 

Delmar Stadium: 2020 Magnum Rd. Houston, TX 77092 

Dyer Stadium: 2020 Magnum Rd. Houston, TX 77092 


